Wexford Hillclimb
New Ross Day 2
1st April 2007
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Abandons of run 2

Abandons of run 3

No.
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Name

SIMON MCKINLEY
PAUL O CONNELL
FRANK BYRNES
PETER DWYER

DON BUTLER

RORY O BRIEN
JAMES M STAFFORD
LEE STANWORTH
JAMES DOHERTY
PETER BOGAN
RUSSELL STANWORTH
DAVID JAMES
STEPHEN GILLIS
BRIAN BOGGAN
DARREN O CONNOR
BARRY MURPHY
SIMON KEHOE
DAVID WHITTY
ALAN BOGGAN
JOHNNY MURPHY
PAUL MCNALLY
RICHARD CLEARY
BRENDAN HARPUR
MIKE GRIFFITH
DAMIAN MORRIS

GARRETT SEAN GRIFFITHS

RORY STEPHENS
BILL FITZGERALD
IAN QUINN

JACK DEEGAN
SIMON KEENAN
MAURICE CULLEN
PADDY O DWYER
MARTIN MCGRATH
EDDIE NOLAN
PAUL CLOKE
SEAN LAMBERT
MICHAEL MELIA
GERARD O CONNOR
ENDA KENNEDY
JAMES BUTLER
PAT MURPHY
CIARAN CLOKE
PAT CAULFIELD
JOHN LAFFEY
ANDREW MEEK
PAUL DEMPSEY
BRIAN KIRWAN
BRIAN O NEILL
TOMMY MURPHY
FERGAL PENDER
DELAN GANNON
JOHN BRADLEY
LIAM HOWLETT
EUGENE FRENCH
KEN MCAVOY
ANTHONY ROCHE
DAVID MOLONEY
STEFAN WALSH
DECLAN STAFFORD
PETE RAY

ALUN OWEN JONES
EDDIE LYONS
BARRY BARRON
BRIAN CULLEN
PETER MURPHY
THOMAS BUTLER
MARK FURLONG
LARRY MURPHY
NIGEL BRYSON
CATHERINE LYONS
SEAN SOMERS WHITTY
KEVIN MCBRIDE
NOEL O'CARROLL
JOHNNY WHITLEY
COLM DUNPHY
PIERCE HENDRICK
WILLIAM POWER
EDMUND CASSIDY
DERMOT ROCHE
DAVID WILLIAMS
MICK O SHEA
PJDOYLE

LIAM O NEILL
MICHAEL BREEN
DALE KIRWAN
PAUL EARLE
MICHELLE STAFFORD
NIALL SINNOTT
JAMES BRADLEY
RICHARD MOORE
DONNA BRADLEY
FRANCIS ENNIS
AMANDA O DOWD
FRANK NUTTALL
KEVIN O DOWD
PATRICK ROCHE
SHIRLEY O NEILL
MAIRE NI NIAIDH

PAUL O CONNELL
LIAM HOWLETT
MARK FURLONG
PIERCE HENDRICK

BARRY BARRON
GERARD O CONNOR
NOEL O'CARROLL
PAUL CLOKE
DONNA BRADLEY
PIERCE HENDRICK

Car

FORD ESCORT
DELTAT79
PILBEAM MP45
DELTA T85

FORD SIERRA
REYNARD OPEL LOTUS
DARRIAN
REYNARD OPEL LOTUS
TOYOTA STARLET
FORD ESCORT
REYNARD OPEL LOTUS
FORD ESCORT
WESTFIELD SEI
NOVA

NOVA

CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
FORD ESCORT
NOVA

FORD ESCORT
WESTFIELD
HONDA CIVIC
DELTA T91

FORD ESCORT MK1
HONDA CIVIC
RENAULT CLIO
FORD

PEUGEQT 205
MINI

PEUGEOQT 205
PEUGEOT 106
DAVRIAN

NOVA

HONDA CIVIC
ESCORT MK2
BMW

HONDA CIVIC
OPEL LOTUS
SHEANE FORMULA VEE
VAUXHALL NOVA
RENAULT 5 TURBO
PEUGEOQT 205 GTI
SUBARU IMPREZA
SUBARU
VAUXHAUL CHEVETTE
SUBARU IMPREZA
COROLLA

NOVA

PEUGEOT 106
HONDA CIVIC
PEUGEQT 106
HONDA

OPEL CORSA
SUNBEAM

FORD

MG MIDGET
TOYOTA STARLET
VW GOLF G60
ROVER

HONDA CIVIC
ROVER

PEUGEOQT 205GT
HONDA

CITREON SAXA
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEOQT GTI
METRO 6R4

FORD ESCORT
FORD ESCORT
FIAT UNO

OPEL CORSA
FORD ESCORT

MG MIDGET

FIAT UNO

vw

NOVA

OPEL NOVA

MINI

SUNBEAM TIGER
HONDA

RENAULT CLIO
MGB

PEUGEOQT 205
FORD ESCORT
PEUGEQT 205
VAUXHALL NOVA
FORD ESCORT MK 2
SUZUKI SWIFT
NOVA

OPEL

PEUGEQT 205
PEUGEQT 205
SHEANE VEE
HONDA CIVIC
GRAHAM

HONDA CIVIC
HONDA

SUZUKI SWIFT
FIAT 127

DELTAT79
SUNBEAM
FORD ESCORT
OPEL NOVA

CITREON SAXA
SHEANE FORMULA VEE
FIAT UNO

BMW

PEUGEQT 205

OPEL NOVA

(RK) Class
(1) 3B
o 7
@ 7
(1) 5B
® 7
@ 7
(1) 10
© 7
@ 2
(1) 3A
® 7
(2 10
(2 3A
@ 8
2 8
@ 9
@ 9
(3 10
©® 8
4 10
(3) 3A
® 9
o 7
(2 3B
@ 9
(4 3A
@ 2
(5) 10
@o 1
(6) 10
© 9
@ 8
© 8
® 2
® 9
(3 3B
@ 9
® 7
(1) S5A
®© 8
(4) 3B
7 10
© 7
® 10
(5) 3A

1) 7
® 9
(O]
© 9
@ 2

10 9
© 2
®© 2

a o9
(6) 3A
@ 4

12 9

@ 7
2 1

13 9
©® 1
7 3A

) 9

15 9

16 9
@ 2

1w 7

an 9

18 9
@ 1
® 8

19 9
2 4
G 1
® 3A
® 1
© 8
[T
©® 4
(1 1
@ 3A
@ 4

10 8
9 10

10 10

1) 8

(20 9

(12 8

(13 8

(14 8

(15 8
® 2
(2 5A
@ 2
() 4

@) 9
(2 1

16 8
® 1

7
9
9
8
9
5A
1
38
2
8

Run1

45.61
45.36
47.84
48.84
47.73
50.02
50.69
48.01
54.14
49.78
49.76
51.19
55.38
52.39
52.45
52.35
52.78

52.68
55.39
53.13
53.88
52.79
53.69
53.10
53.30
69.30
53.78
53.01
55.19
56.06
55.42
56.93
55.14
53.33
53.22
54.41
56.77
56.08
54.21
53.53
55.22
53.85
54.65
55.04
55.84
54.49
56.37
55.89
54.34
56.26
56.14
55.22
77.21
55.15
59.76
55.96
59.55
56.58
70.22
56.34
57.17
56.76
57.33

56.87
60.88
57.04
57.70
75.38
60.65
57.85
67.57
58.36
59.34
61.81
58.87
60.26
68.84
80.76
62.97
60.75
61.43
67.20
60.35
63.26
65.52
63.98
62.32
66.01
88.14
65.71
97.56
66.12
70.42
73.06
73.78
81.33
94.42

Run2

44.92

46.50
48.16
48.11
47.37
47.93
47.96
49.52
50.26
50.61
50.45
50.86
51.75
51.33
51.29
51.77
51.24
51.29
52.84
52.06
52.25
54.28
53.37
54.09
53.48
54.15
52.61
52.79
52.89
55.02
54.07

53.43
53.17
55.54
53.39
54.93
53.43
53.52
54.05
54.24
53.99
54.06
54.16
55.38
54.29
54.79
54.31
54.66
55.47
54.93
55.23

56.46
55.21
55.45
57.89
55.87
55.96
56.36
56.42
56.45
56.47
56.60
56.63
56.72

57.35
57.59
57.77

59.85
58.37
58.86

58.87
58.94
59.25
61.77
59.91
60.58
67.42

75.08
62.90
61.99
63.24
66.44
64.07
65.04

66.24
68.14
68.41
100.01
77.55
97.21

Run3

46.36
46.89
46.99
49.66

47.99
49.14
49.23
50.16
51.54
52.80
51.05
51.07
51.14
51.18
52.10
51.78
51.75
51.82
52.15
52.33
52.42
52.51
52.53
52.58
54.66
54.00
84.15
53.02
53.06
53.12
53.12
53.18

53.23
53.34

53.75
53.90
53.76
54.21
53.94
54.00
54.23
54.25
54.30
54.38
54.51
54.81
55.40
54.95
55.10
56.09
56.16

55.48
55.87
73.08

56.54
57.12

56.98
58.03
57.07
57.93
59.17

57.99

59.96
59.63

69.01

59.68

60.10
60.15

60.96
61.17
61.76
63.63
62.95
63.07

65.97
66.90
67.68
70.42

77.82
98.34

Best

44.92
45.36
46.36
46.89
46.99
47.37
47.93
47.96
49.14
49.23
49.76
50.45
50.86
51.05
51.07
51.14
51.18
51.24
51.29
51.75
51.82
52.15
52.33
52.42
52.51
52.53
52.58
52.61
52.79
52.89
53.02
53.06
53.12
53.12
53.17
53.22
53.23
53.34
53.43
53.52
53.53
53.76
53.85
53.94
54.00
54.23
54.25
54.30
54.31
54.34
54.81
54.93
54.95
55.10
55.15
55.21
55.45
55.48
55.87
55.96
56.34
56.42
56.45
56.47
56.60
56.63
56.72
57.04
57.07
57.59
57.77
57.85
57.99
58.36
58.37
58.86
58.87
58.87
58.94
59.25
59.68
59.91
60.10
60.15
60.35
60.96
61.17
61.76
62.32
62.95
63.07
65.04
65.97
66.12
67.68
68.41
73.78
77.55
94.42
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